
SCHEDULE OF FEES 
2019-2020 

 
REGISTRATION FEE: The 2019-2020 registration fee will be $150.  If you indicate your intent to return 

to Hood View next year and pay the registration fee before April 5th, the registration                                                         

fee for grades K-8 will be only $100 per student, an early-bird discount of $50. 

 
 

TUITION: 
 

                                                               2019-2020 Tuition                                            Subsidized Rate 

                    Grades K-5                  $5,520 ($552x10months)                                $4,520.00 ($452 x 10 months)  

                    Grade 6                        $5,760.00 ($571 x 10months)                         $4,760.00 ($476 x 10 months) 

                    Grades 7-8                   $5,980.00 ($598 x 10months)                         $4,980.00 ($498 x 10 months)  

 
MUSIC: Band and/or Choir Included in Tuition 

Piano/Instrument Lessons  Prices set by teachers 

Instrument Rental $15.00 to 30.00 per month (varies by instrument) 

 
 

FOOD: Milk Ticket $13.00 (20 servings) 

Hot Lunch $45.00 (10 servings) 

Pizza Ticket $17.50 (10 slices) 

 
8TH GRADE GRADUATION: $70.00 (billed in spring) 

ASB MEMBERSHIP:  $30.00 per semester (Grades 7-8) 

OUTDOOR SCHOOL:  $50.00 per student & parent attending 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (GRADES 7-8): Cost of T-shirt 
 

(All fees subject to change) 

**A multi-student discount of 10% will be given to the 3rd and 4 th+ child of a family. 

 
**ALL RETURNED CHECKS WILL BE SUBJECT TO A $10 

HVAS SERVICE CHARGE PLUS ANY BANK FEES CHARGED 

TO HVAS BY THE BANK FOR A RETURNED CHECK** 

 
 

HOOD VIEW ADVENTIST SCHOOL PRESCHOOL 
A.M. (3 to 5 year olds) 8:15 – 12:15 a.m. Mon.- Fri. 

 
Preschool Rate            

Preschool Registration Fee (non refundable) $100 ($50 registration + $50 curriculum) 

5 days a week $3,050 ($305 x 10 months) 

4 days a week $2,900 ($290 x 10 months) 

3 days a week $2,800 ($280 x 10 months) 

2 days a week $2,550 ($255 x 10 months) 

 

(All fees subject to change) 



BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 

Before-School Care 

Students will not be permitted to enter the school building before 8 a.m. each school day. However, 

we recognize that parents’ work schedules may require that children arrive before that time. HVAS 

operates a Before-School Care program beginning at 7:00 a.m. All parents must escort and sign-in 

their child/children each morning. Leaving your children outside of the school doors is not permitted. 

If students are left unsupervised outside before 8:00 a.m., they will be automatically checked into 

HVAS’s Before School Care program and billed accordingly. 

 

After-School Care 

All students who remain on campus at 3:30 p.m. are automatically checked into HVAS’s After-School 

Care program and billed accordingly. Students will be located in the after school care room. Children 

should be picked up prior to closing to avoid a late fee. A parent must sign children out each 

afternoon/evening. 

 
Hours of Operation 

7:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m. Monday through Thursday 

and 7:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. on Friday 

 

“Pre-scheduled hours” means making arrangements with the Before/After School Care 

Director (Lisa Reardon) by 5pm the day before your child will be in BASC. This allows her 

time to staff accordingly. If the Before/After School care Director is not available, contact the 

HVAS secretary. Billing will be done in half hour increments. 

 

Rates: Prescheduled rates: $4.60 per hour per student 

Unscheduled rates: $6.40 per hour per student 

 

Late Fees: Monday-Thursday after 6:00: $10.75 per hour billed in half hour 
increments Friday after 5:00: $10.75 per hour billed in half hour 
increments 

 

In addition, the following extra fee is due to the staff member on duty at 

the time of pick up. 

Monday through Thursday: 6:00-6:15 pm: $5.00 per 

student. After 6:15 pm: An additional $2.00 per minute per 

student Friday: 5:00-5:15pm: $5.00 per student. 

After 5:15 pm: An additional $2.00 per minute per student 

 

Late fees not paid to the staff member on duty on the day of occurrence will be added to your 
monthly before/after school care statement and a service charge of $10 per family will be 
added. 

 
Note: No HVAS student can remain on campus without supervision from authorized adult supervisor.  

 


